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OEM Reference

FORD 3599763
FORD 3902514
FORD 4176181
FORD 4188498
FORD F4278575BA
FORD KL0115171
FORD KLO115171A
FORD XM348575AB
FORD ASIA & OCEANIA 4176181
FORD ASIA & OCEANIA 4188498
FORD ASIA & OCEANIA KL0115171A
FORD USA 4176181
FORD USA KLO115171A
MAZDA FS0515171
MAZDA KL0115171
MAZDA KL0115171A
MAZDA N3H115171
MAZDA PE0115171
SUZUKI 1767077E10
SUZUKI 1767077E11

OEM Cross Reference

FACET 1880383
FEBI BILSTEIN 107707
FEBI BILSTEIN 107707
ASHIKA 220109
JAPKO 22109
MOTORAD 231982
TEMB 3272982
SWAG 33104992
SASIC 3306033
MEYLE 35282280001
MEYLE 35282280001
METZGER 4006046
VALEO 4188498
VALEO 4188498
BorgWarner (Wahler) 463982D
BorgWarner (Wahler) 463982D
FAE 5324682
BEHR 685482
BEHR 685482
MAHLE 685482
MAHLE 685482
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MAHLE
MAHLE

CALORSTAT by Vernet

NRF

TRISCAN
MEAT & DORIA
BLUE PRINT
BGA
THERMOTEC
DAYCO

FIRST LINE
JAPANPARTS
NIPPARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
KAVO PARTS
HEPU

TAMA

685482
685482
670282J
725118
86207282
92310
ADK89209
CT5192
D23001TT
DT1058V
FTS20482
JVT315
J1533015
QTH563
TH4501
TM1300
WV52MA82
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